
                                              ENROLMENT AND SCHOOL FEE STRUCTURE 

                                                                             FOR 01/01/2018 – 31/12/2018

Amount

R1 150

R380

R290

R75

R125

R140

R255

R220

R1 150

R850

R150

R120

R200

Grades

11 Monthly 

instalments 

(before 5th of 

each month)

Once Off 

(before 31 

March)

Grades

Once Off 

(before 31 

March)

Grades

Once Off 

(before 31 

March)

 RRR R1 680.00 R1 070.00 3 R255.00 8 AEE * R255.00

 RR R2 150.00 R1 070.00 4 R255.00 9 AEE * R255.00

 R R2 950.00 R1 070.00 5 R255.00 10 AEE* R255.00

1 R3 400.00 R1 370.00 6 R255.00 11 AEE * R255.00

2 R3 505.00 R255.00 7 R255.00 12 AEE * R255.00

BANKING  DETAILS:                 Our Father's Academy

Grade 1

Grades 1 to 6

Grades 7 to 12

Grade 1

Pre-school

Grades RRR to 1

Grades 2 to 12

Grades 7 to 9

 2023  FEES PER MONTH  JANUARY to NOVEMBER (PACES included)

MonkeyNastix Registration Fee       

Stationary 

Sports - extra mural (billed)

Compulsory Parent Orientation Course         

Footbal, netball, cross country, chess, 

cricket, tennis

Per parent of every new student

January (once-off)

January (once-off)

First activity per term

Second activity per term

±2
nd

 weekend of February

School Readiness & Reading Readiness Tests

NCLA Test 

C-FAM Test

Lab-on-line

NCLA Test 

Before test and enrolment

January (once-off)

2023

                                           FOR 01/01/2023 - 30/11/2023

Grades 1 to 7

ONCE- OFF/QUARTERLY PAYMENTS

When

At enrolment

What

Enrolment fee

Diagnostic Test Pay on day of testing

Who

Every new student

R3 730.00

R3 505.00

11 Monthly 

instalments 

(before 5th of 

each month)

11 Monthly 

instalments 

(before 5th of 

each month)

                                                   ABSA

R3 540.00 R3 730.00

R3 570.00 R3 730.00

MONTHLY :       Merit shop and fieldtrip money payable to the class supervisor  (Please do not include in the monthly school fee payment)  

PAYMENTS:   Please make use of EFT or Debit Orders (Cash will have additional cash handling fee)                    

R3 480.00

R3 565.00

R3 600.00

R3 570.00

ANNUAL PAYMENT IN ADVANCE BY 31 JANUARY 2023:  4% discount is available on total annual school fee account if paid before or 

on 31 Jan 2023 (excludes once-off, sport and external curriculum fees) Please request a quote from the school.

School  Tel/Cell:                      081 581 2765  or  083 559 6976

                                                   Account number 1570166057                                                             

                                                   Cheque Account;  Branch Brandwag 632005                                           

REFERENCE:                              Your SCHOOL ACCOUNT NUMBER and Your CHILD'S NAME & SURNAME  

Send proof of payment to:    finances@ourfathersacademy.com

* Gr.8 - 12 Please see reverse for IEB, GED and N1-3 external curriculum fees.

ENROLMENT AND AEE SCHOOL FEE STRUCTURE



                                              ENROLMENT AND SCHOOL FEE STRUCTURE 

                                                                             FOR 01/01/2018 – 31/12/2018

Amount

R1 150

R890

R1 835

R2 010

R2 950

R1 200

R255

R200

Grades

11 Monthly 

instalments 

(before 5th of 

each month)

Once Off 

(before 31 

March)

Grades

Once Off 

(before 31 

March)

Grades

Once Off 

(before 31 

March)

8 IEB R3 700.00 R255.00

9 IEB R3 700.00 R255.00

10 IEB R3 875.00 R255.00 10 N1 ^ R255.00

11 IEB R3 875.00 R255.00 11 N2 ^ R255.00

12 IEB * R4 295.00 R255.00 12 GED # R255.00 12 N3 ^ R255.00

BANKING  DETAILS:                 Our Father's Academy

 ^ N1 - N3: These amounts do not include the exam fees. Annual exam fees can be obtained on request depending on the examination centre 

registered with.

2023

                                           FOR 01/01/2023 - 30/11/2023

ONCE- OFF/QUARTERLY PAYMENTS

IEB Diagnostic Test Grades 8 to 12 Pay on day of testing

What Who When

OFA Enrolment fee Every new student At enrolment

Grades 8 to 9

Grades 10 to 12IEB Registration fee 15 November 2021

Eye-brain-gym Grades 8 to 12 January (once-off)

IEB Registration fee 15 November 2021

Grades 10 to 12 Pay on day of registration

R3 065.00

 2023  FEES PER MONTH  JANUARY to NOVEMBER 
11 Monthly 

instalments 

(before 5th of 

each month)

11 Monthly 

instalments 

(before 5th of 

each month)

Pay on day of registration

Compulsory Parent Orientation Course         Per parent of every new student ±2
nd

 weekend of February

School  Tel/Cell:                      081 581 2765  or  083 559 6976

ENROLMENT AND SCHOOL FEE STRUCTURE

* Gr. 12 IEB:  This amount does not include the exam fee of R8,080. Exam fee is payable in full by 31 January or included monthly for 10 months 

at an additional R808 per month, thus, R5,103 for first 10 months and R4,295  for last month.

GED Registration fee

N1 - N3 Registration fee - annual for every 

year

# GED: These amounts do not include the exam fees. Exams fees are +- R1,300 per subject per grade depending on the R/$ exchange rate on 

day of payment. Please contact the school directly for more info.

Grade 12

                                                   ABSA

                                                   Account number 1570166057                                                             

                                                   Cheque Account;  Branch Brandwag 632005                                           

REFERENCE:                              Your SCHOOL ACCOUNT NUMBER and Your CHILD'S NAME & SURNAME  

Send proof of payment to:    finances@ourfathersacademy.com

R1 865.00 R3 065.00

MONTHLY :       Merit shop and field trip money payable to the class supervisor  (Please do not include in the monthly school fee payment)  

PAYMENTS:   Please make use of EFT or Debit Orders (Cash will have additional cash handling fee)                    

ANNUAL PAYMENT IN ADVANCE BY 31 JANUARY 2023:  4% discount is available on total annual school fee account if paid before or 

on 31 Jan 2023 (excludes once-off, sport and external curriculum fees)              

R3 065.00


